
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 GBA2021 AHD
2 Aditya Om M 16-07-2009 GBA0049 MEH
3 Bhargav Bhanushali M 17-01-2007 GBA0298 VLD 5/9
4 Harshit Bansal M 16-07-2007 GBA0033 SRT
5 Ishaan Chopra M 12-03-2008 GBA0065 AHD 5/9
6 Kabir Jetwani M 20-07-2009 GBA0751 AHD
7 Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 GBA0272 PANCH 5/9
8 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 GBA0202 RJT
9 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 GBA0854 SRT
10 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 GBA0241 MEH
11 Om Patel M 20-11-2009 GBA0790 AHD
12 Parth Puri M 03-11-2010 GBA0233 AHD 1/2
13 Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 GBA0207 SRT 1/2
14 Ridam Kukana M 29-01-2008 GBA0313 VDR 4
15 Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 GBA1496 MEH
16 Shaurya Kumar M 24-03-2009 GBA0165 VDR
17 Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 GBA0210 AMR 5/9
18 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 GBA0260 AHD 5/9
19 Vivan Gupta M 20-05-2007 GBA0107 AHD 3
20 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 GBA0076 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aarav Kapania M 15-08-2010 GBA1031 KUTCH
2 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 GBA0158 RJT
3 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT
4 Atharv Kapania M 15-08-2010 GBA1032 KUTCH
5 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 GBA0261 KUTCH
6 Dev Mehta M 30-05-2008 GBA0666 RJT
7 Dev Patel M 02-08-2007 GBA1597 VLD
8 Dharmadeepsinh Chudasama M 14-03-2007 GBA2259 BVP
9 Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 GBA0807 KUTCH
10 Harmal Mulchandani M 19-06-2007 GBA1700 VDR
11 Harshal Vaswani M 25-03-2010 GBA0129 VDR
12 Het Kanojia M 18-08-2009 GBA0068 VLD
13 Kandarp Pandya M 02-07-2008 GBA1093 RJT
14 Karnav Shah M 30-01-2007 GBA2630 AND
15 Kartavayaraj Sinh Chauhan M 30-01-2007 GBA0318 GNR
16 Kavya Sagarpotra M 31-07-2008 GBA1116 VDR
17 Meet Tank M 10-11-2009 GBA1732 RJT
18 Mohit Vadu M 31-01-2010 GBA1724 DANG
19 Mudit Jain M 28-03-2010 GBA0597 AHD
20 Naman Goyal M 08-12-2007 GBA2696 KUTCH
21 Param Nirmal M 12-03-2009 GBA2704 RJT
22 Parth Rathod M 27-05-2007 GBA0754 RJT
23 Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 GBA0741 VDR
24 Prabhav N Tiwari M 24-11-2008 GBA1388 AHD
25 Pushyat Mistry M 20-09-2009 GBA0132 PANCH
26 Rudra Odedra M 26-05-2010 GBA0320 PORB
27 Rudra Patel M 16-02-2009 GBA0853 SRT
28 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 GBA0109 GNR
29 Shamsali Kamani M 17-03-2007 GBA2653 BVP
30 Shaurya Balyan M 11-07-2010 GBA0723 AHD
31 Shlok Bhalodiya M 04-09-2009 GBA1126 MORBI
32 Somil Lakh M 07-03-2008 GBA1855 RJT
33 Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 GBA2037 SRT
34 Tanish Choksi M 09-01-2010 GBA0212 SRT
35 Tejas Patil M 30-07-2009 GBA1128 RJT
36 Vansh Mehta M 01-09-2010 GBA0111 BVP
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Yash Desai M 03-05-2007 GBA2235 RJT
38 Zionzuriel Rodricks M 23-08-2010 GBA0084 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 GBA0628 SRT
2 Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 GBA0155 AND 1
3 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 GBA0595 VLD 4
4 Ayati Dubey F 12-07-2009 GBA0041 VLD
5 Disha Desai F 22-10-2010 GBA0769 AND
6 Divyta Tiwari F 17-03-2010 GBA0118 AND
7 Hely Buch F 05-10-2007 GBA0815 AHD
8 Jahnviba Chudasama F 26-05-2008 GBA0185 RJT
9 Jasleenkaur G Syan F 29-12-2010 GBA0089 AND
10 Jilmil Sharma F 14-04-2007 GBA0642 RJT
11 Jiya Thumbar F 16-10-2010 GBA0830 MORBI
12 Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 GBA0136 AHD
13 Kanika Sharma F 14-12-2009 GBA2661 BVP
14 Kavni Desai F 03-09-2010 GBA1616 SRT
15 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 GBA0098 MORBI 2
16 Maheen Vadher F 30-11-2010 GBA2359 BVP
17 Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 GBA0091 MEH
18 Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 GBA0097 GNR 3
19 Pal Bhavsar F 17-08-2007 GBA0650 VDR
20 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 GBA1391 SRT 6/8
21 Riddhi Patel F 03-06-2007 GBA0206 AHD
22 Sanskriti Jain F 06-01-2010 GBA0050 AHD
23 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 GBA0034 AHD
24 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV
25 Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 GBA0031 SRT
26 Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 GBA0159 VDR 5
27 Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 GBA0936 AHD
28 Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 GBA0019 GNR 6/8
29 Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 GBA0799 SRT
30 Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 GBA0850 AHD 6/8
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 GBA2021 AHD

Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV
2 Aditya Om M 16-07-2009 GBA0049 MEH

Pal Bhavsar F 17-08-2007 GBA0650 VDR
3 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 GBA0261 KUTCH 4

Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 GBA0177 VDR
4 Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 GBA0807 KUTCH

Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 GBA0034 AHD
5 Harshit Bansal M 16-07-2007 GBA0033 SRT

Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 GBA0136 AHD
6 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 GBA0202 RJT 1

Jilmil Sharma F 14-04-2007 GBA0642 RJT
7 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 GBA0193 MEH 2/3

Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 GBA0019 GNR
8 Parth Zalavadiya M 30-09-2008 GBA0741 VDR

Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 GBA1391 SRT
9 Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 GBA0207 SRT

Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 GBA0155 AND
10 Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 GBA1496 MEH

Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 GBA0091 MEH
11 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 GBA0260 AHD 2/3

Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 GBA0097 GNR
12 Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 GBA0076 RJT

Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 GBA0595 VLD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aarav Kapania M 15-08-2010 GBA1031 KUTCH

Divyansh Gomber M 23-09-2010 GBA0807 KUTCH
2 Aditya Ahuja M 09-05-2007 GBA2021 AHD

Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 GBA0272 PANCH
3 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT

Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 GBA2037 SRT
4 Atharv Kapania M 15-08-2010 GBA1032 KUTCH

Naman Goyal M 08-12-2007 GBA2696 KUTCH
5 Bhashy Pathak M 28-06-2010 GBA0261 KUTCH

Parth Puri M 03-11-2010 GBA0233 AHD
6 Dev Mehta M 30-05-2008 GBA0666 RJT

Kavya Sagarpotra M 31-07-2008 GBA1116 VDR
7 Kabir Jetwani M 20-07-2009 GBA0751 AHD

Om Patel M 20-11-2009 GBA0790 AHD
8 Kandarp Pandya M 02-07-2008 GBA1093 RJT

Shlok Bhalodiya M 04-09-2009 GBA1126 MORBI
9 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 GBA0202 RJT 3

Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 GBA0241 MEH
10 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 GBA0854 SRT 4

Rohan Solanki M 17-05-2008 GBA1496 MEH
11 Mohit Vadu M 31-01-2010 GBA1724 DANG

Rudra Odedra M 26-05-2010 GBA0320 PORB
12 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 GBA0193 MEH 1/2

Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 GBA0207 SRT
13 Mudit Jain M 28-03-2010 GBA0597 AHD 1/2

Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 GBA0260 AHD
14 Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 GBA0210 AMR

Yuvraj Parmar M 18-02-2009 GBA0076 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Bhavnagar
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date
08 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bhavnagar, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Archi Ghetia F 23-02-2009 GBA0595 VLD 2

Swara Raygandhi F 26-02-2009 GBA0159 VDR
2 Dhruvi Chawda F 16-12-2009 GBA0234 AND 3/4

Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD
3 Divyta Tiwari F 17-03-2010 GBA0118 AND

Jasleenkaur G Syan F 29-12-2010 GBA0089 AND
4 Jahnviba Chudasama F 26-05-2008 GBA0185 RJT

Nitya Kotai F 16-12-2009 GBA0091 MEH
5 Jilmil Sharma F 14-04-2007 GBA0642 RJT 3/4

Kajal Patel F 13-07-2007 GBA0136 AHD
6 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 GBA1391 SRT

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 GBA0799 SRT
7 Saumya Sharma F 23-03-2010 GBA0034 AHD 1

Vidhi Sahu F 29-09-2010 GBA0850 AHD
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